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CARES Campaign  
County Representative List 

 
AUTAUGA COUNTY 

• Prattville Area Chamber of Commerce 
Anne Sanford 
334-365-7392; asanford@prattvilechamber.com 

 
BALDWIN COUNTY/ GULF SHORES 

• Gulf Shores & Orange Beach Tourism 
Herb Malone 
251-974-4627; hmalone@gulfshores.com 

o Team Members: 
Gulf Shores & Orange Beach Tourism: Laura Beebe, Joanie Flynn 

 
BARBOUR COUNTY 

• Eufaula Barbour County Chamber 
Ann Sparks 
334-687-6664; asparks@eufaulachamber.com 

 
BIBB COUNTY 

• Bibb County Chamber 
Valerie Cook 
205-926-5222; bibbchamber@gmail.com 

o Team Members 
UA Center for Economic Development: Candace Johnson- Beers 

 
BLOUNT COUNTY 

• Alabama Mountain Lakes Tourist Association/ North Alabama Tourism 
Tami Reist 
256-350-3500; tami@northalabama.org 

 
BULLOCK COUNTY 

• Bullock County Tourism 
Midge Putnam 
334-738-8687; tourismbullockcounty@yahoo.com 

o Team Members: 
Tourism Council of Bullock County Board Members 
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BUTLER COUNTY 

• Alabama Black Belt Adventures 
Pam Swanner 
334-343-6173; pam@albbaa.org 

o Team Members: 
Greenville Area Chamber: Tracy Salter 

 
CALHOUN COUNTY 

• Calhoun County Area Chamber  
Audrey Maxwell 
256-237-3536; audreym@calhounchamber.com 

o Team Members: 
Calhoun County Area Chamber: Judy Myers, Linda Hearn 

 
CHAMBERS COUNTY 

• Greater Valley Area Chamber 
Carrie Royster 
334-642-1411; croyster@greatervalleyarea.com 

 
CHEROKEE COUNTY 

• Cherokee County Chamber 
Thereasa Hulgan 
256-927-8455; thulgan@cherokee-chamber.org 

 
CHILTON COUNTY  

• Chilton County Chamber 
Rachel Martin 
205-755-2400; info@chiltonchamberonline.com 

o Team Members 
Chilton County Chamber of Commerce: Billy Singleton, Sylvia Singleton 
Industrial Development Authority of Chilton County: Whitney Barlow  
Clanton Advertiser: Brandy Clackley 

 
CHOCTAW COUNTY 

• Choctaw County Chamber 
Nick Harrell 
205-459-3459; choctawchamber@tds.net 

o Team Members:  
Alabama Cooperative Extension for Choctaw Co.: Jacqui James 
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CLARKE COUNTY 

• Thomasville Chamber 
Amy Prescott 
334-636-1542; director@thomasvillechamber.com 

o Team Members 
Alabama Black Belt Adventures: Pam Swanner 
Jackson Chamber: Katie Soderquist 
Grove Hill Chamber: Kerry Dunaway 

 
CLAY COUNTY 

• Clay County Chamber 
Tiffany Young 
256-396-2828 claychamber@gmail.com 

 
CLEBURNE COUNTY 

• City of Heflin Department of Economic Development 
Tanya Maloney 
256-926-9531; tmaloney@cityofheflin.org 

 
COFFEE COUNTY 

• Elba Chamber 
Sandy Bynum 
334-897-3125; elbachamber@troyable.net 

o Team Members: 
City of Enterprise: Tammy Dorerer 
Town of New Brockton: Amanda Askins 

 
COLBERT COUNTY 

• Greater Muscle Shoals Area CVB/ Colbert County Tourism and Convention 
Susann Hamlin 
256-383-0783; susannhamlin@comcast.net 

o Team Members: 
Colbert County Tourism Bureau: Dennis Sherer, Mollie Holland 
Helen Keller Home: Sue Pilkilton 
FAME Recording Studio: Rodney Hall 
Muscle Shoals Sound Studio: Debbie Wilson 
Alabama Music Hall of Fame: Sandra Burroughs 
Cane Creek Canyon Nature Preserve: Faye :acefield 
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CONECUH COUNTY 

• UA Center for Economic Development  
Candace C. Johnson 
205-348-8338; candace.c.johnson@ua.edu 

o Team Members 
Evergreen/Conecuh County Area Chamber: Susan Coleman  

 
COOSA COUNTY 

• Coosa County Chamber 
Spencer Hardy 
256-537-3004; coosachamber@gmail.com 

 
COVINGTON COUNTY 

• Andalusia Area Chamber of Commerce 
Chrissie Duffy 
334-222-2030; Chrissie@andalusiachamber.com 

o Team Members: 
City of Andalusia: Michele Gerlach 
Opp and Covington County Chamber of Commerce: Kelly Brandin 
Covington County Commission Chair: Greg White 
Mayor of Florala: Terry Holley 

 
CRENSHAW COUNTY 

• Crenshaw County Chamber 
Carol Stalker 
334-335-2253; crenshawco.chamber@yahoo.com 

 
CULLMAN COUNTY 

• Alabama Mountain Lakes Tourist Association/ North Alabama Tourism 
Tami Reist 
256-350-3500; tami@northalabama.org 

 
DALE COUNTY 

• Ozark Area Chamber 
Rosemarie Williamson 
334-774-9321; info@ozarkalchamber.com 

 
DALLAS COUNTY 

• Dallas County Chamber of Commerce 
Sheryl Smedley 
334-875-7241; Sheryl.smedley@selmaalabama.com 
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DEKALB COUNTY 

• DeKalb County Tourism 
John Dersham 
256-516-3957; dcta@tourdekalb.com 

o Team Members: 
Little River Canyon National Preserve Superintendent: Steve Black 
Desoto State Park Superintendent: Josh Hughes 

 
ELMORE COUNTY 

• Elmore County Economic Development Agency 
Cary Cox 
334-472-8504; cary.cox@elmoreeda.com 

o Team Members 
Elmore County Economic Development Agency: Ansley Emfinger 
City of Wetumpka: Lynn Weldon 
City of Millbrook: Ann Harper 
Wetumpka Area Chamber: Shellie Whitfield 
Millbrook Area Chamber: Elisa Jones 
Main Street Wetumpka: Jenny Stubbs 

 
ESCAMBIA COUNTY 

• UA Center for Economic Development  
Candace C. Johnson 
205-348-8338; candace.c.johnson@ua.edu 

o Team Members 
Greater Brewton Area Chamber: Judy Crane 
Atmore Chamber: Emily Spurlock Wilson 

 
ETOWAH COUNTY 

• Greater Gadsden Area Tourism 
Hugh Stump  
256-549-0351; hugh@greatergadsden.com 

 
FAYETTE COUNTY 

• UA Center for Economic Development  
Candace C. Johnson 
205-348-8338; candace.c.johnson@ua.edu 

o Team Members 
Fayette Area Chamber: Daniel White 
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FRANKLIN COUNTY 

• Alabama Mountain Lakes Tourist Ass. / North Alabama Tourism 
Tami Reist  
256-350-3500; tami@northalabama.org 

 
GENEVA COUNTY 

• Geneva Chamber  
Lori Shortt 
850-774-3414; lshortt@hotmail.com 
 

GREENE COUNTY 

• UA Center for Economic Development  
Candace C. Johnson 
205-348-8338; candace.c.johnson@ua.edu 

o Team Members 
Greene County Industrial Development Authority: Phillis Belcher 

 
HALE COUNTY 

• UA Center for Economic Development  
Candace C. Johnson 
205-348-8338; candace.c.johnson@ua.edu 

o Team Members 
Hale County Chamber: Llevelyn Rhone 
Birds and Nature Tours: Christopher Joe 

 
HENRY COUNTY 

• Headland Chamber 
Adrienne Wilkins 
334-693-3303; info@headlandal.org 
 

HOUSTON COUNTY 

• Visit Dothan 
Aaron McCeight 
334-794-6622; aaron@visitdothan.com 
 

JACKSON COUNTY 

• Mountain Lakes Chamber 
Sarah Stahl 
256-259-5500; sstahl@scottboro.org 
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JEFFERSON COUNTY 

• Greater Birmingham CVB 
Dilcy Hilley 
205-214-9229; dhilley@inbirmingham.com 

o Team Members: 
Greater Birmingham CVB: Kim Graham, Sara Hamlin 

 
LAMAR COUNTY 

• UA Center for Economic Development  
Candace C. Johnson 
205-348-8338; candace.c.johnson@ua.edu 

o Team Members 
Lamar County Chamber: Ben Gerhart 
 

LAUDERDALE COUNTY 

• Florence Tourism 
Rob Carnegie 
256-740-4141; rob@visitflorenceal.com 

o Team Members 
Florence Tourism: Alison Stanfield, Randa Hovater, Tyler Dolan, Mary Fuller, 
Linda Jones, Pam Lewis 
Muscle Shoals Sound: Debbie Wilson 
FAME Studios: Rodney Hall 
The Rosenbaum House: Libby Jordan 
 

LAWRENCE COUNTY 

• Alabama Mountain Lakes Tourist  
Tami Reist 
256-350-3500; tami@northalabama.org 
 

LEE COUNTY 

• Auburn-Opelika CVB 
Robyn Bridges 
334-501-3281; rlbridges@aotourism.com 

o Team Members: 
Auburn-Opelika Tourism: Cat Bobo 
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LIMESTONE COUNTY 

• Athens-Limestone County Tourist Association 
Teresa Todd 
256-232-2600; teresa@visitathensal.com 

o Team Members 
Athens-Limestone County Tourism: Cayce Lee 
Belle Chevre`: Tasia Malakasis, Dennis Scott, Carlos Galarza, Amber Harris 
AL Veterans Museum and Archives: Sandra Thompson 
Town of Mooresville Mayor: Margaret Anne Crumlish 
Mooresville Bicentennial: Nikki Sprader 

 
LOWNDES COUNTY 

• Lowndes County Commission 
Jackie Thomas 
334-548-2331; jthomas@familyguidancecenter.org 

o Team Members 
Lowndes County Chamber: Ozelle Hubert 

 
MACON COUNTY 

• Tuskegee History Center  
Deborah Gray 
334-724-0800; dgray@tuskegeecenter.org 

o Team Members: 
Tuskegee Area Chamber of Commerce: Karin Hopkins 

 
MADISON COUNTY 

• Huntsville/Madison County CVB 
Charles Winters 
256-551-2235; cwinters@huntsville.org 

o Team Members: 
Huntsville/Madison County CVB: Kristen Pepper, Jennifer Moore 

 
MARENGO COUNTY 

• Demopolis Chamber of Commerce 
David Lyons 
334-289-0270; director@demopolischamber.com 

o Team Members: 
Marengo Historical Society: Kirk Booker 

 
MARION COUNTY 

• Alabama Mountain Lakes Tourist Association/ North Alabama Tourism 
Tami Reist  
256-350-3500; tami@northalabama.com 

mailto:teresa@visitathensal.com
mailto:jthomas@familyguidancecenter.org
mailto:dgray@tuskegeecenter.org
mailto:cwinters@huntsville.org
mailto:director@demopolischamber.com
mailto:tami@northalabama.com


9/24/20 11:30 AM 

MARSHALL COUNTY 

• Marshall County CVB 
Katy Norton 
256-582-7015; katy@marshallcountycvb.com 

 
MOBILE COUNTY 

• Visit Mobile 
David Clark  
251-208-2000; dclark@mobile.org 
 

• Emily Gonzalez 
egonzalez@mobile.org 

 
MONROE COUNTY 

• Monroeville/Monroe County Chamber of Commerce 
Penelope Hines 
251-743-2879; director@monroecountyal.com 

MONTGOMERY COUNTY 

• Montgomery Chamber CVB 
Dawn Hathcock 
334-261-1108; dhathcock@montgomerychamber.com 

 
MORGAN COUNTY 

• Decatur CVB 
Danielle Gibson 
256-350-2028; dgibson@decaturcvb.org 
 

PERRY COUNTY 

• Main Street Marion 
Karen Nyman 
knymanprod@yahoo.com 

o Team Members 
Folsom Farms: Cooper Holmes 
Main Street Marion AL: Donald Bennett 
UA Center for Economic Development: Candace Johnson 

 
PICKENS COUNTY 

• Pickens County Tourism Commission 
Jed Smart 
205-364-8148; Smart.jed@auburn.edu 
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PIKE COUNTY 

• City of Troy 
Shelia Jackson 
334-670-2283; Sheila.jackson@troyal.gov 
Willie Williams Jr. 
334-670-2285; willie.williams@troyal.gov 

 
RANDOLPH COUNTY 

• Randolph County Chamber of Commerce 
Dorothy Tidwell 
334-863-1402; rancococ@teleclipse.net 

o Team Members: 
Randolph Economic Development Authority: Bryant Whaley 
Randolph County Commissioner District 3: Pam Johnson 
Community Development Specialist Alabama Power: Jacki Thacker 
Lake Wedowee Property Association: Crystal Key 

 
RUSSELL COUNTY 

• Russell County Government  
Victor Cross 
334-298-6426; vicw@icloud.com 

 
SHELBY COUNTY 

• Department of Development Serv. Shelby County  
Christie Hester 
205-620-6623; chester@shelbyal.com 

o Team Members: 
Department of Development Serv. Shelby County: Chris Hershey 
Shelby County Chamber: Kirk Mancer  

 
ST. CLAIR COUNTY 

• St. Clair County Economic Development 
Blair Goodgame 
205-814-1440; bgoodgame@stclairedc.com 
 

SUMTER COUNTY 

• Sumter County Chamber 
Sidney Freeman 
205-652-1580; sumteralchamber@gmail.com 

o Team Members 
University of West AL: Dr. Tina Jones 

 
 

mailto:Sheila.jackson@troyal.gov
mailto:willie.williams@troyal.gov
mailto:rancococ@teleclipse.net
mailto:vicw@icloud.com
mailto:chester@shelbyal.com
mailto:bgoodgame@stclairedc.com
mailto:sumteralchamber@gmail.com


9/24/20 11:30 AM 

TALLADEGA COUNTY 

• Sylacauga Chamber of Commerce 
Laura Strickland 
256-249-0308; lstrickland@sylacauga.net 

o Team Members: 
Greater Talladega Lincoln Area Chamber: Jason Daves 
The Place on Broadway owner: Kimm Wright 

 
TALLAPOOSA COUNTY 

• Tallapoosa County Tourism 
Sandra Fuller 
256-825-1622; sfuller@tallaco.com 

o Team Members: 
Lake Martin Tourism Association: Brandy Hastings 

 
TUSCALOOSA COUNTY 

• Tuscaloosa Tourism and Sports Commission 
Don Staley 
205-391-9200; dstaley@visittuscaloosa.com 

o Team Members 
Tuscaloosa Tourism and Sports Commission: Loretta Jones, Barrett Elder, 
Jasmine Rainey, Stan Adams, Bill Buchanan, Jamie Hoven, Naytalia Douglas 
Chamber of Commerce of West Alabama: Jim Page 
City of Tuscaloosa: Richard Rush 

 
WALKER COUNTY 

• Chamber of Commerce Walker County 
Linda Lewis  
205-384-4571; linda@walkerchamber.us 

 
WASHINGTON COUNTY 

• UA Center for Economic Development  
Candace C. Johnson 
205-348-8338; candace.c.johnson@ua.edu 

o Team Members 
Washington County Public Library: Jessica Ross 
 

WILCOX COUNTY 

• Wilcox Area Chamber of Commerce 
Laura Agee 
334-682-4929; director@wilcoxareachamber.com 

o Team Members: 
UA Center for Economic Development Candace Johnson 
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WINSTON COUNTY 

• Alabama Mountain Lakes Tourist 
Tami Reist 
256-350-3500; tami@northalabama.org 
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